
Wycliffe Senior School 
Term Dates 2025/26

Autumn Term 2025 
Pre-Sessional: 
New Staff Induction: 
Staff INSET:
New UK Boarders arrive: 
Current UK and International Boarders arrive: 
Term begins: 
Exeat: 
Half Term:
Exeat: 
Term ends:

Spring  Term 2026 
Staff INSET:
All Boarders return:
Term begins:
Exeat:
Half Term:
Exeat: 
Term ends:

Summer Term 2026 
All Boarders return: 
Term begins: 
Exeat:
Half Term: 
Term ends:

Please note there is an additional Exeat for Prep Pupils: 
Saturday 20 & Sunday 21 June 2026.

 

Tuesday 26 August 
Wednesday 27 August
Thursday 28 and Friday 29 August 
Saturday 30 August 
Sunday 31 August 
Monday 1 September 
Saturday 20 and Sunday 21 September 
Saturday 18 October - Sunday 2 November 
Saturday 22 and Sunday 23 November 
Friday 12 December 

Monday 5 January 
Monday 5 January 
Tuesday 6 January
Saturday 24 and Sunday 25 January 
Saturday 14 - Sunday 22 February 
Saturday 14 and Sunday 15 March
Friday 27 March 

Monday 20 April 
Tuesday 21 April 
Saturday 2, Sunday 3 and Monday 4 May
Saturday 23 - Sunday 31 May 
Saturday 4 July 


